
-1
7.

22
 °

136.32 °136.28 ° 136.3 °

-1
7.

1 
°

-1
7.

14
 °

-1
7.

12
 °

136.3 ° 136.32 °
-1

7.
18

 °

136.36 °

-17.22 °
-17.2 °

-1
7.

16
 °

6.26 °

136.34 °

-1
7.

2 
°

136.28 ° 136.38 °
-17.18 °

-17.16 °
-17.14 °

-17.12 °
-17.1 °

136.36 °136.34 °

09-211-007
09-211-006

09-211-003

08-204-002

08-204-007

09-211-007
09-211-006

09-211-003

09-211-002

09-211-008

08-204-002

08-204-007

08-204-001

08-204-006

Drawing:

Date:14/6/2011

Scale: 1:70000 Projection: Longitude / Latitude (Australia GDA94)

Office:

Author:

1.5

kilometres

3

North Australian Diamonds Limited

0 0.75

Figure 2
Sample Location Plan

Legend

Retained Area

Relinquished Area

Samples

Wallhallow
SE5307


